
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
5  1  1   Washington 272  266  272       810  -30 
1  2  2   Wake Forest 268  274  277       819  -21 
8  3  T3   Louisville 277  268  283       828  -12 

T6  4  T3   West Virginia 274  273  281       828  -12 
2  9  5   Penn State 269  286  279       834  -6 

T3  T5  6   East Carolina 271  281  283       835  -5 
T3  T5  7   Cincinnati 271  281  284       836  -4 
9  7  8   Rutgers University 278  275  287       840  E 

T6  8  9   Georgia Southern 274  280  287       841  +1 
11  11  10   Augusta  281  279  282       842  +2 
10  10  11   Loyola - Maryland 280  279  289       848  +8 
13  12  12   Yale  290  278  283       851  +11 
12  13  13   Virginia Tech 283  294  280       857  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

5 1   Noah Woolsey  Washington  66   66  63       195  -15   
1 2   Marco Steyn  Wake Forest  66   63  67       196  -14   

T2 3   Blake Taylor  East Carolina  63   67  69       199  -11   
4 4   Eugenio Chacarra *  Wake Forest  64   67  69       200  -10   

T2 5   Henry Lee  Washington  67   63  71       201  -9   
T22 6   Etienne Papineau  West Virginia  70   68  65       203  -7   
T6 T7   Clay Amlung  Cincinnati  66   67  71       204  -6   
T6 T7   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  67   66  71       204  -6   
T12 T9   Tony Jiang  Rutgers University  71   65  69       205  -5   
T18 T9   Evan Brown  Loyola - Maryland  68   69  68       205  -5   
T8 T9   McCullough Pickens  Augusta  67   68  70       205  -5   
T8 T9   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  64   71  70       205  -5   
T12 T13   Christopher Gotterup  Rutgers University  66   70  70       206  -4   
T12 T13   John Murphy  Louisville  70   66  70       206  -4   
T18 15   Ryan Davis  Penn State  68   69  70       207  -3   
T29 T16   Lukas Clark  Penn State  67   73  68       208  -2   
T8 T16   Colin Bowles  Georgia Southern  66   69  73       208  -2   
T12 T16   Matthew Sharpstene  West Virginia  67   69  72       208  -2   
T12 T16   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  69   67  72       208  -2   
T44 T20   Petr Hruby *  Washington  71   71  67       209  -1   
T29 T20   Alec Bard  Penn State  67   73  69       209  -1   
T22 T20   Fulton Smith *  Wake Forest  69   69  71       209  -1   
T22 T20   Nico Lang  West Virginia  70   68  71       209  -1   
T29 T20   Darren Lin  Yale  72   68  69       209  -1   
T29 T20   Bo Peng  Washington  71   69  69       209  -1   
T44 T26   Kyle Sterbinsky *  Wake Forest  73   69  68       210  E   
T40 T26   Charlie Kennerly *  Wake Forest  70   71  69       210  E   
T12 T26   Jan Schneider  Washington  68   68  74       210  E   
T27 T29   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  70   69  72       211  +1   
T22 T29   Mark Goetz  West Virginia  67   71  73       211  +1   
T29 T29   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  68   72  71       211  +1   
T22 T29   Philipp Matlari  West Virginia  70   68  73       211  +1   
T40 T29   Devin Morley  Louisville  72   69  70       211  +1   
T29 T29   Jack Vajda  Augusta  72   68  71       211  +1   
T54 T35   Mason Williams  Georgia Southern  72   72  68       212  +2   
T29 T35   Louis Olsakovsky  Penn State  67   73  72       212  +2   
T65 T35   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  69   77  66       212  +2   
T8 T35   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  66   69  77       212  +2   
T29 T35   Teddy Zinsner  Yale  71   69  72       212  +2   
T29 T35   Trevor Johnson  Louisville  71   69  72       212  +2   
T40 T35   Mark Power  Wake Forest  71   70  71       212  +2   
T18 T35   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  67   70  75       212  +2   
T60 T43   Keegan DeLange *  Louisville  72   73  68       213  +3   
T54 T43   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  73   71  69       213  +3   

T54 T43   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  72   72  69       213  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T60 T46   Bradley de Beer  Virginia Tech  69   76  69       214  +4   
T49 T46   Patrick Stephenson  East Carolina  73   70  71       214  +4   
T44 T46   AJ Beechler  East Carolina  68   74  72       214  +4   
T49 T46   Sean Yi  Yale  73   70  71       214  +4   
T27 T46   Brandon Berry  Loyola - Maryland  72   67  75       214  +4   
T60 T46   Paul Margolis  Washington  71   74  69       214  +4   
T29 T52   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers University  68   72  75       215  +5   
T54 T52   Attie Giles  East Carolina  74   70  71       215  +5   
T40 T54   Shayler Dance  Rutgers University  73   68  75       216  +6   
T18 T54   Luukas Alakulppi  Georgia Southern  67   70  79       216  +6   
T54 T54   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  71   73  72       216  +6   
T65 T54   Preston Ball  Loyola - Maryland  72   74  70       216  +6   
T60 T54   Sho Wai Wu  Yale  74   71  71       216  +6   
T49 T59   Brett Barron  Georgia Southern  71   72  74       217  +7   
T44 T59   Oliver Whatley *  Rutgers University  74   68  75       217  +7   
T54 T59   Drew Brockwell *  Virginia Tech  76   68  73       217  +7   
T60 T59   Mark Lawrence, Jr.  Virginia Tech  72   73  72       217  +7   
T44 T59   Ben van Wyk  Augusta  69   73  75       217  +7   
T65 T64   James McHugh  Penn State  75   71  72       218  +8   
T49 T64   Hampus Wijkstrom *  Augusta  73   70  75       218  +8   
T29 T64   Nick Mejia  Loyola - Maryland  68   72  78       218  +8   
T71 T67   Jack Kunkel  Cincinnati  73   76  70       219  +9   
T49 T67   Carlo Pizzano  Loyola - Maryland  72   71  76       219  +9   
T69 69   Tom Crow  Virginia Tech  73   74  73       220  +10   
T71 70   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  77   72  72       221  +11   
T71 T71   Brendan Hansen  Rutgers University  74   75  73       222  +12   
T71 T71   Daniel Sheedy *  Wake Forest  74   75  73       222  +12   
T65 T71   Stephen Carroll  East Carolina  67   79  76       222  +12   
75 74   Gabriel Ruiz  Yale  75   75  73       223  +13   

T69 75   Slade Pickering  Virginia Tech  76   71  77       224  +14   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Old Town Club Collegiate
Old Town Club

Winston-Salem, NC 
OTC Collegiate 

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24 



Old Town Club Collegiate
Old Town Club

Winston-Salem, NC 
OTC Collegiate 

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Washington 272 266 272 810

1 Noah Woolsey (1) 66 66 63 195

5 Henry Lee (3) 67 63 71 201

T20 Bo Peng (5) 71 69 69 209

T26 Jan Schneider (2) 68 68 74 210

T46 Paul Margolis (4) 71 74 69 214

2 Wake Forest 268 274 277 819

2 Marco Steyn (5) 66 63 67 196

T9 Eric Bae (1) 64 71 70 205

T35 Mark Power (3) 71 70 71 212

T35 Parker Gillam (4) 67 70 75 212

T43 Alex Fitzpatrick (2) 72 72 69 213

T3 Louisville 277 268 283 828

T7 Matthias Schmid (1) 67 66 71 204

T13 John Murphy (2) 70 66 70 206

T16 Jiri Zuska (5) 69 67 72 208

T29 Devin Morley (3) 72 69 70 211

T35 Trevor Johnson (4) 71 69 72 212

T3 West Virginia 274 273 281 828

6 Etienne Papineau (5) 70 68 65 203

T16 Matthew Sharpstene (1) 67 69 72 208

T20 Nico Lang (3) 70 68 71 209

T29 Philipp Matlari (2) 70 68 73 211

T29 Mark Goetz (4) 67 71 73 211

5 Penn State 269 286 279 834

15 Ryan Davis (1) 68 69 70 207

T16 Lukas Clark (4) 67 73 68 208

T20 Alec Bard (2) 67 73 69 209

T35 Louis Olsakovsky (3) 67 73 72 212

T64 James McHugh (5) 75 71 72 218

6 East Carolina 271 281 283 835

3 Blake Taylor (1) 63 67 69 199

T46 Patrick Stephenson (2) 73 70 71 214

T46 AJ Beechler (5) 68 74 72 214

T52 Attie Giles (4) 74 70 71 215

T71 Stephen Carroll (3) 67 79 76 222

7 Cincinnati 271 281 284 836

T7 Clay Amlung (4) 66 67 71 204

T29 Sam Jean (1) 68 72 71 211

T35 Mason Lenhart (3) 66 69 77 212

T54 Nicolas Osterburg (2) 71 73 72 216

T67 Jack Kunkel (5) 73 76 70 219

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Rutgers University 278 275 287 840

T9 Tony Jiang (2) 71 65 69 205

T13 Christopher Gotterup (1) 66 70 70 206

T52 Xavier Marcoux (4) 68 72 75 215

T54 Shayler Dance (3) 73 68 75 216

T71 Brendan Hansen (5) 74 75 73 222

9 Georgia Southern 274 280 287 841

T16 Colin Bowles (2) 66 69 73 208

T29 Ben Carr (3) 70 69 72 211

T35 Mason Williams (4) 72 72 68 212

T54 Luukas Alakulppi (5) 67 70 79 216

T59 Brett Barron (1) 71 72 74 217

10 Augusta 281 279 282 842

T9 McCullough Pickens (5) 67 68 70 205

T29 Jack Vajda (4) 72 68 71 211

T43 Gustav Andersson (2) 73 71 69 213

T59 Ben van Wyk (1) 69 73 75 217

70 Alex van Wyk (3) 77 72 72 221

11 Loyola - Maryland 280 279 289 848

T9 Evan Brown (1) 68 69 68 205

T46 Brandon Berry (2) 72 67 75 214

T54 Preston Ball (3) 72 74 70 216

T64 Nick Mejia (5) 68 72 78 218

T67 Carlo Pizzano (4) 72 71 76 219

12 Yale 290 278 283 851

T20 Darren Lin (3) 72 68 69 209

T35 Teddy Zinsner (1) 71 69 72 212

T46 Sean Yi (2) 73 70 71 214

T54 Sho Wai Wu (4) 74 71 71 216

74 Gabriel Ruiz (5) 75 75 73 223

13 Virginia Tech 283 294 280 857

T35 Daniel Azallion (3) 69 77 66 212

T46 Bradley de Beer (4) 69 76 69 214

T59 Mark Lawrence, Jr. (1) 72 73 72 217

69 Tom Crow (5) 73 74 73 220

75 Slade Pickering (2) 76 71 77 224
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

4 Eugenio Chacarra (Wake Forest) 64 67 69 200

T20 Petr Hruby (Washington) 71 71 67 209

T20 Fulton Smith (Wake Forest) 69 69 71 209

T26 Kyle Sterbinsky (Wake Forest) 73 69 68 210

T26 Charlie Kennerly (Wake Forest) 70 71 69 210

T43 Keegan DeLange (Louisville) 72 73 68 213

T59 Oliver Whatley (Rutgers University) 74 68 75 217

T59 Drew Brockwell (Virginia Tech) 76 68 73 217

T64 Hampus Wijkstrom (Augusta ) 73 70 75 218

T71 Daniel Sheedy (Wake Forest) 74 75 73 222
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